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County Leuderdsle = Town_ _ Lockhart
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School Dist

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

LIST OF EDUCABLE CHILDREN

Code :—Reasons for Withdrawal from School:

WI1. Work at home.
W2. Employed away from home.

W3. 214 miles from school. (No transportation.)

W4. Completed school course.
W5. Excused by trustees.

W6. Mentally incapacitated.
W7. Physically incapacitated.
W8. Marriage.

.W9. Suspended or expelled.
W10. Under age.

W1l. Other or unknown causes.

Names of Parents or Guardians
(Family Name)

JONES, W. P.

Motton, Willie M,

Thomas Nehemiah
Eardean

Croft, Velma

Lewis, Thomas

Lewis, Virtie Mae
Anderson, Cora

Johnican, Inez

Clayton, Charlie
Yarbrough, J, D.

Hendrix, Christine

Clark, Johnnie

Names of Children
(Given Name)

MARY

Robert Earl
lanuel
John Henry
Bobbie Dean
Beulah Mae
Louise
Levelle
Lamar
Charles B,
Lizzie A,
Jimmie D,
Nathaniel
Thomas, Jr,
Wilbert
Minnie Sue
Cleveland
Lester
Gertrude
Willie B.
Bertha Mae
Author, Jr,
Ey Pay dT
R, C,
We Le
Billie Sue
James
Charles v,
Lewis
Sherrie

Status in School:

R1. Regularly enrolled in school.
R2. Enrolled; irregular attendance.

Janet J, Marie

TOTAL -

Month
Age Born

12 Aug.

117 May
216 Jun
315 May
413 Jun
511 Jul
618 Sep
714 Feb
814 Fed
212 Jun

10 10 May
11 8 Fed

1219 May
1315 Jun
1433 oct
1531 oot
161 Sep
a7 apr
1836 Dee
1936 Dee
2034 Jun
21 oyul
22| 7 Oct
25 19
2418 Feb
25 10 oot
26| 8 Mar
27 & Peb
2836 Mer

mwwo Jun

3037 Aug
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

30
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